ASM1832
rev 1.5 3.3V µP Power Supply Monitor and Reset Circuit
February 2005
General Description
The ASM1832 is a fully integrated microprocessor supervisor. It
can halt and restart a “hung-up” microprocessor, restart a
microprocessor after a power failure. It has a watchdog timer
and external reset override. RESET and RESET outputs are

rev 1.5
February 2005
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Operating
Temperature Range
Maximum
Supply Current
(µA)
Voltage Monitoring
Application Package Marking
TIN - LEAD DEVICES
ASM1832 8-Pin PDIP -40°C to 85°C 20 3.3 V ASM1832
ASM1832S 8-SO -40°C to 85°C 20 3.3 V ASM1832S
ASM1832U 8-MicroSO -40°C to 85°C 20 3.3 V ASM1832
LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM1832F 8-Pin PDIP -40°C to 85°C 20 3.3 V ASM1832F
ASM1832SF 8-SO -40°C to 85°C 20 3.3 V ASM1832SF
ASM1832UF 8-MicroSO -40°C to 85°C 20 3.3 V ASM1832F
8  of 9
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
3.3V µP Power Supply Monitor and Reset Circuit
ASM1832